BOLLARD SERIES
PATHWAY LUMINAIRES
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
louvered series—design features
BSL
square louvered series

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: BSL-36-100-MH-MT-BK
Product Family
BSC=Square Bollard
with Clear Lens,
& Square Top
BSL=Square Bollard
with Stacked Louvers,
& Pyramidal Top
BRC=Round Bollard
with Clear Lens,
& Cylindrical Top
BRL=Round Bollard
with Stacked Louvers,
& Dome Top
Fixture Height
24=24"
28=28"
32=32"
36=36"
42=42"
Lamp Wattage1
26=26W 2
32=32W 2
35=35W 3
42=42W 2
50=50W
57=57W 2
70=70W
100=100W
Lamp Type
MH =Metal
Halide
HPS=High
Pressure
Sodium
CF=Compact
Fluorescent4
IC=Incandescent
Voltage5
120=120V
208=208V
240=240V
277=277V
MT =Multi-Tap
wired 277V6
TT=Triple-Tap
wired 347V6
Color (add as
suffix/must specify)7
BK=Black
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
WH=Architectural
White
NOTES: (1) All HID lamps are medium-base.
(2) Compact fluorescent only.
(3) 35W HPS available in 120V only.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: BSL-36-100-MH-MT-BK
Product Family
BSC=Square Bollard
with Clear Lens,
& Square Top
BSL=Square Bollard
with Stacked Louvers,
& Pyramidal Top
BRC=Round Bollard
with Clear Lens,
& Cylindrical Top
BRL=Round Bollard
with Stacked Louvers,
& Dome Top
Fixture Height
24=24"
28=28"
32=32"
36=36"
42=42"
Lamp Wattage1
26=26W 2
32=32W 2
35=35W 3
42=42W 2
50=50W
57=57W 2
70=70W
100=100W
Lamp Type
MH =Metal
Halide
HPS=High
Pressure
Sodium
CF=Compact
Fluorescent4
IC=Incandescent
Voltage5
120=120V
208=208V
240=240V
277=277V
MT =Multi-Tap
wired 277V6
TT=Triple-Tap
wired 347V6
Color (add as
suffix/must specify)7
BK=Black
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
WH=Architectural
White
NOTES: (1) All HID lamps are medium-base.
(2) Compact fluorescent only.
(3) 35W HPS available in 120V only.